
            

2016-2017 FINAL INVITATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND 

Every entry adds 50 cents to this scholarship fund, which is returned to the bowlers 100% in scholarship money, in addition to entry 

scholarship money at the 18th Annual Invitational Championship at Limerick Bowl. 

FUND CURRENTLY STANDS AT $1,464.50 

tourn 
site 

bowlers amount total 
$hip 

awarded 
all-time 
total 

1 222 Dutch Lanes 108  $  54.00   $      54.00  $2,080  $907,907  

2 Palmyra Bowling 60  $  30.00   $      84.00  $1,229  $909,136  

3 Howell Lanes 67  $  33.50   $    117.50  $1,340  $910,476  

4 Leisure Lanes 95  $  47.50   $    165.00  $2,020  $912,496  

5 Bowl-O-Rama 88  $  44.00   $    209.00  $2,645  $915,141  

6 Colony Park North 48  $  24.00   $    233.00  $920  $916,061  

7 Chacko's 110  $  55.00   $    288.00  $1,415  $917,476  

8 ABC North Lanes 72  $  36.00   $    324.00  $1,525  $919,001  

9 Berks Lanes 79  $  39.50   $    363.50  $1,523  $920,524  

10 Suburban BOR 41  $  20.50   $    384.00  $920  $921,444  

11 Parkway Team 180  $  90.00   $    474.00  $5,135  $926,579  

12 Parkway Doubles 100  $  50.00   $    524.00  $2,030  $928,609  

13 Limerick Bowl 140  $  70.00   $    594.00  $1,828  $930,437  

14 Red Crown Lanes 52  $  26.00   $    620.00  $1,040  $931,477  

15 Jordan Lanes 48  $  24.00   $    644.00  $1,045  $932,522  

16 Clearview Lanes 36  $  18.00   $    662.00  $1,087  $933,609  

17 Haja Rose Bowl 129  $  64.50   $    726.50  $2,520  $936,129  

18 Strike Zone Lanes 59  $  29.50   $    756.00  $1,141  $937,270  

19 Hiester Lanes 79  $  39.50   $    795.50  $1,389  $938,659  

20 Hanover Bowling Centre 52  $  26.00   $    821.50  $995  $939,654  

21 ABC East Lanes 69  $  34.50   $    856.00  $1,550  $941,204  

22 Trindle Bowl 124  $  62.00   $    918.00  $2,685  $943,889  

23 222 Dutch Lanes 68  $  34.00   $    952.00  $1,535  $945,424  

24 Mountainville 41  $  20.50   $    972.50  $1,095  $946,519  

25 East Lincoln Lanes 45  $  22.50   $    995.00  $945  $947,464  

26 Town & Country 49  $  24.50   $ 1,019.50  $1,005  $948,469  

27 Clearview Lanes 120  $  60.00   $ 1,079.50  $2,755  $951,224  

28 Haja Rose Bowl 76  $  38.00   $ 1,117.50  $1,620  $952,844  

29 Leisure Lanes 126  $  63.00   $ 1,180.50  $1,670  $954,514  

30 Jay Lanes 39  $  19.50   $ 1,200.00  $1,081  $955,595  

31 Hiester Lanes 118  $  59.00   $ 1,259.00  $2,555  $958,150  



32 ABC West 42  $  21.00   $ 1,280.00  $905  $959,055  

33 Bowl-O-Rama 65  $  32.50   $ 1,312.50  $1,581  $960,636  

34 Berks Lanes 84  $  42.00   $ 1,354.50  $1,935  $962,571  

35 Stanton 104  $  52.00   $ 1,406.50  $1,195  $963,766  

36      $         -     $ 1,406.50    $963,766  

37 ABC North Lanes 66  $  33.00   $ 1,439.50  $1,362  $965,128  

38 Colony Park North 50  $  25.00   $ 1,464.50  $1,075  $966,203  

 


